
TASSI DI ASSENZA CMV SERVIZI SRL
ANNO 2014
	
	Numero risorse
	Totale giorni lavorabili
	Totale assenze
	Totale presenze
	Percentuale assenza
	Percentuale presenza

	
Dirigente
	
1

	
250
	
22
	
228
	
8,8%
	
91,2%

	
Quadri
	
3
	
750

	
80
	
670
	
10,7%
	
89,3%

	
Impiegati

	
40
	
10.000
	
1.195
	
8.805
	
11,9%
	
88,1%

	
Operai

	
64
	
16.000
	
2.343
	
13.657
	
14,6%
	
85,4%



